
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Georgia-Lee Allen - (844036) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.85 340  29/11/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Littledown Durrington 2

33.42 322 H 04/05/15 Trowbridge ASC Invitational May Day Spring Meet Trowbridge  4

33.76 313 F 26/07/15 City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet Southampton Durrington 3

33.96 307 H 06/07/14 Tigersharks Seperated Medley Open Meet Swindon Durrington 3

33.96 307 H 18/01/15 Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015 Swindon  3

34.05 305 H 08/11/15 Wroughton IM & Sprint Meet Swindon  4

34.10 304 H 19/04/15 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015 Salisbury  3

34.26 299 F 04/10/15 2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet Poole Durrington 3

34.31 298 H 13/04/14 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014 Salisbury Durrington 3

34.46 294 F 02/10/16 Poole Season Starter 2016 Poole Salisbury 3

34.54 292 F 27/07/14 City of Southampton Splash Open Meet Southampton  3

34.59 291 H 29/10/16 Marlborough Penguins 1st Emperor Meet Marlborough Salisbury 3

34.63 290 H 05/06/16 Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet Salisbury Salisbury 3

34.66 289 H 09/02/14 Trowbridge L3 Invitational Meet Trowbridge Durrington 3

34.79 286 H 06/11/16 Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships Salisbury Salisbury 4

34.97 281 H 14/10/17 Marlborough Penguins 2nd Emperor Meet Marlborough Salisbury 3

35.20 276 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Salisbury 3

37.26 233 H 22/09/13 Salisbury Stingrays September Fun Meet Salisbury Durrington 3

38.20 216 H 21/04/13 Salisbury Sprints Open Meet Salisbury Durrington 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.97 281 H 14/10/17 Marlborough Penguins 2nd Emperor Meet Marlborough Salisbury 3

35.20 276 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Salisbury 3

34.79 286 H 06/11/16 Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships Salisbury Salisbury 4

34.59 291 H 29/10/16 Marlborough Penguins 1st Emperor Meet Marlborough Salisbury 3
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34.59 291 H 29/10/16 Marlborough Penguins 1st Emperor Meet Marlborough Salisbury 3

34.46 294 F 02/10/16 Poole Season Starter 2016 Poole Salisbury 3

34.63 290 H 05/06/16 Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet Salisbury Salisbury 3

32.85 340  29/11/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Littledown Durrington 2

34.05 305 H 08/11/15 Wroughton IM & Sprint Meet Swindon  4

34.26 299 F 04/10/15 2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet Poole Durrington 3

33.76 313 F 26/07/15 City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet Southampton Durrington 3

33.42 322 H 04/05/15 Trowbridge ASC Invitational May Day Spring Meet Trowbridge  4

34.10 304 H 19/04/15 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015 Salisbury  3

33.96 307 H 18/01/15 Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015 Swindon  3

34.54 292 F 27/07/14 City of Southampton Splash Open Meet Southampton  3

33.96 307 H 06/07/14 Tigersharks Seperated Medley Open Meet Swindon Durrington 3

34.31 298 H 13/04/14 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014 Salisbury Durrington 3

34.66 289 H 09/02/14 Trowbridge L3 Invitational Meet Trowbridge Durrington 3

37.26 233 H 22/09/13 Salisbury Stingrays September Fun Meet Salisbury Durrington 3

38.20 216 H 21/04/13 Salisbury Sprints Open Meet Salisbury Durrington 3
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